??9

RESOLUTION NO, & - 29- &

g2

WHEREAS Ordinance No. 284 of the Town of College Place pro-

vides that the schedule of rental charges for equipment owned by or

under the control of the Egquipment Rental Pund may be changed by the
Town Council at intervals by resolution adopted at a regular meeting
of the Council; and

WHEREAS it would appear advisable that a new schedule of

rental charges be adopted which will become effective on the date of
the adoption of this resolution until changed:
and it is hereby

Now, therefore, be it

RESOLVED, That the rate of equipment rental charges

for eguipment under the control of the Equipment Rental

Fund as provided in Ordinance No., 284 of the Town of Col-
lege Place shall be revised to provide for the following
rental:
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1966
1967
1952
1955
1949
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1963
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1967
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1955
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1942
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1940

McCormick Roller

Portable Pumps

Dodge

Chevrolet

Dodge Pickup

Chevrolet Flusher (1 share)
Chevrolet Pickup (4 shares)
Portable Weed Sprayver (3 shares)
Toro Lawn Mower

Chevrolet Pickup- (1 share)
International Packer

Dodge 2~Yd Dump

International 4-Yd Dump (1 share)

‘Chevrolet Flusher (1 share)

GMC 5-Yd, Dump (1 share)

Dodge 1l%-Yd. Dump (1 share)
Chevrolet Pickup (1% shares)
Caterpillar Traxcavator (1 share)
International Welder (1 share)
Sewer Trailer & Equipment
Chevrolet Pickup (1 share)

Ford Pickup

Ford Backhoe (2 shares)

Portable Steam Cleaner (2 shares)
Flat Bed Trailer (2 shares)

GMC 5~Yd. Dump (1 share)
International 4-Yd., Dump (4 shares)
Chevrolet Flusher (4 shares)
Chevrolet Pickup

GMC 5-~Yd Dump (4 shares)

Dodge 1%-Yd. Dump (4 shares)
Chevrolet Pickup (2 shares)

HiWay Spreader Box

Gallion Grader

C. D. Roller
Caterpillar Traxcavator (U4 shares)
Wayne Street Sweeper
International Welder (4 shares)
Portable Compressor & Paint Gun

(4 shares)
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15.00
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27,00
4,00
100,00
11.00
300,00
80.00
15,00
18.00
16,00
12.00
16,00
50,00
5.00
12.00
7.00

- 40,00
42.00
2,00
2.00
16.00
60,00
72,00
40,00
68,00
46,00
22,00
30.00
200,00
50,00
200,00
250,00
20,00

27.00
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Tar Pot ' 4,00 per month

1943 Chevrolet Pickup (1 share) 7.00 per month
1967 Ford Backhoe (2 shares) 42,00 per month
Portable Weed Sprayer (3 shares) 4.00 per month
Portable Steam Cleaner (2 shares) 2.00 per month
Flat Bed Trailer (2 shares) 2,00 per month
1960 Rotary Weed Mower. 30,00 per month
1964 GMC 5-Yd Dump (4 shares) 68,00 per month
1949 KB8 International Oiler 30,00 per month
1962 Internatiocnal 4-~Yd Dump (1 share) 15,00 per month
1963 GMC 5-Yd Dump (1 share) 16,00 per month
1942 Dodge 1%-Yd, Dump (1 share) 12,00 per month
1965 Chevrolet Pickup (1% Shares) 16,00 per month
1963 Caterpiller Traxcavator (1 share) 50.00 per month
1940 International Welder (1 share) 5.00 per month
Portable Comp, & Paint Gun (2 shares) 13.00 per month
1957 Ford Pickup 40,00 per month
1953 Dodge Pickup (water service) 40,00 per month
1967 Ford Backhoe (2 shares) 42.00 per month
Pipe Pusher 50,00 per month
Portable Steam Cleaner (2 shares) 2.00 per month
Flat Bed Trailer (2 shares) 2.00 per month

1964 GMC S5-Yd Dump (1 share) 16,00 per month

The foregoing rates shall become effective as of the date of
the adoption of this resolution and shall continue until said resolu~
tion is either modified or repealed.

ADOPTED at a regular meeting of the Council of the Town of
College Place this_Ps%£ day of May, 1968.

V) %W%r

Mayor

Attest:

gﬂ&%/ /éﬂ-/‘z/"cé,#\

Clerk
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